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Nom

RISSER Jean
MAURICE Didier
MOREIRA Pascal
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
RISSER Jean
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
RISSER Jean
TALIA Marc
CUVILLIER
MAURICE Didier
MAURICE Didier
TALIA Marc
RISSER Jean
RISSER Jean
CUVILLIER
MAURICE Didier
BRUDERMANN
MAURICE Didier
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
MOREIRA Pascal
MOREIRA Pascal
TALIA Marc
BRUDERMANN
CAGIN Aubert
BRUDERMANN
MOREIRA Pascal
TALIA Marc
MAURICE Didier
MAURICE Didier
CUVILLIER
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
CAGIN Aubert
TALIA Marc
MOREIRA Pascal
MAURICE Didier
SZYMANSKI
TALIA Marc
RIBEIRO Manuel
RISSER Jean
MAURICE Didier
SZYMANSKI
KROLIC Jadranko
TALIA Marc
BRUDERMANN
MAURICE Didier
CUVILLIER

R06 FLOR 10 PIG GENE

Pigeon

0301827-16
0171108-17
0165121-17
0301023-16
0301040-16
0105613-15
0166123-17
0166132-17
0105659-15
0105208-15
0220536-18
0302898-16
0171111-17
0300268-16
0165488-17
0301336-16
0483660-17
0302357-16
0301089-16
0314120-16
0105730-15
0166159-17
0136675-16
0300149-16
0105232-15
0107264-15
0106203-15
0166149-17
0300153-16
0430228-13
0171115-17
0107844-15
0246953-17
0301039-16
0166143-17
0262232-17
0300205-16
0165103-17
0107804-15
0106541-15
0165204-17
0044021-18
0165495-17
0107816-15
0300649-16
0301420-16
0044602-18
0431902-13
0171154-17
0171908-17

Px
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AS PIGEON GENERAL

Pts

3638.06
3159.91
2648.65
2353.14
3084.46
2743.08
2596.49
2562.37
2556.72
2556.28
2483.74
2428.64
2277.48
1853.96
2718.35
2558.71
2258.69
2252.49
2227.33
2181.74
2105.05
2002.66
1973.55
1849.98
1844.79
1828.95
1785.57
1776.08
1772.53
1771.23
1713.89
1713.33

1686.9
1684.82
1678.93
1649.35
1611.01
1577.12
1514.33
1432.85
1427.44
1274.49
2156.32
1771.92
1757.11
1719.64
1682.62
1678.66
1621.35
1619.51

Enlogement

FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST



